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GMA Enh 6 July 2018

   Affiliate:     

   Judge: Show Date:  

Person Preparing Report:   
Number of Exhib. Number of Birds

Address:

  Champion: 10 110

  Intermediate: 8 43

  Novice: 7 56

  Junior 0 0 Phone:

  Rare 3 10
  TOTAL: 25 219 E-mail:

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 897 John Carroca Sky Cock 3J 13 2017
Best Opposite Sex 872 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Cock MAB 1 2018
Best Young 872 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Cock MAB 1 2018
Best Young Opp.Sex 864 Robert & Kathy Thornber Sky Hen 40T 828 2018
Second Best In Show 872 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Cock MAB 1 2018
Third Best In Show 711 John Carroca Yellowface Sky Cock 3J 145 2016
Fourth Best In Show 812 Chuck Romano Grey Green Cock CVR 402 2014
Fifth Best In Show 802 Nelson Carpentier Sky Cock NC 510 2015
Sixth Best In Show 899 John Carroca Violet Cock 3J 227 2016
Seventh Best In Show 900 John Carroca Spangle Grey Cock 3J 94 2017
Eighth Best In Show 896 John Carroca Grey Green Hen 3J 93 2017
Ninth Best In Show 837 Richard Werner Cinnamon Sky Cock REW 72 2017
Tenth Best In Show 824 Richard Werner Grey Green Cock REW 38 2017

CAGE #
BEST RARE 912 Maureen Broderick Frosted Pied Cobalt Cock MAB 59 2018
Best Opposite Sex 911 Maureen Broderick Slate Hen MAB 200 2018
Best Young 912 Maureen Broderick Frosted Pied Cobalt Cock MAB 59 2018
Best Young Opp.Sex 911 Maureen Broderick Slate Hen MAB 200 2018
Second Best In Show 913 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody Grey Green Cock MAB 44 2017
Third Best In Show 911 Maureen Broderick Slate Hen MAB 200 2018
Fourth Best In Show 909 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Full Body Colored GreywCock MAB 2 2017
Fifth Best In Show 905 Frankie Rivera Cinnamon Green Crested Cock FR 10 2018
Sixth Best In Show 908 Maureen Broderick Light Green Clearwing Cock MAB 4 2017
Seventh Best In Show 910 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Full Body Colored GreywHen MAB 48 2018
Eighth Best In Show 906 Frankie Rivera Frosted Pied Cobalt Cock FR 41 2017
Ninth Best In Show 901 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Clearwing Cock SM 1 2018
Tenth Best In Show 904 Frankie Rivera Green Crested Cock FR 9 2017
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 897 John Carroca Sky Cock 3J 13 2017
Best Opposite Sex 872 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Cock MAB 1 2018
Best Young 872 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Cock MAB 1 2018
Best Young Opp.Sex 864 Robert & Kathy Thornber Sky Hen 40T 828 2018
Second 872 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Cock MAB 1 2018
Third 711 John Carroca Yellowface Sky Cock 3J 145 2016
Fourth 812 Chuck Romano Grey Green Cock CVR 402 2014
Fifth 802 Nelson Carpentier Sky Cock NC 510 2015
Sixth 899 John Carroca Violet Cock 3J 227 2016
Seventh 900 John Carroca Spangle Grey Cock 3J 94 2017
Eighth 896 John Carroca Grey Green Hen 3J 93 2017
Ninth 837 Richard Werner Cinnamon Sky Cock REW 72 2017
Tenth 824 Richard Werner Grey Green Cock REW 38 2017

CAGE #
BEST INTERMEDIATE 535 Kathy Abdis Yellowface Sky Cock 84A 6 2014
Best Opposite Sex 520 Kevin Smith Cinnamon Sky Hen 55R 43 2017
Best Young 505 Bob Vargo Greywing Light Green Cock BV 111 2018
Best Young Opp.Sex 510 Bob Vargo Grey Hen 29V 99 2018
Second 505 Bob Vargo Greywing Light Green Cock BV 111 2018
Third 536 Kathy Abdis Yellowface Sky Cock 84A 1 2017
Fourth 502 Mike Romano Cinnamon Grey Cock MDR 3 2017
Fifth 506 Bob Vargo Grey Green Cock 29V 93 2018
Sixth 503 Bob Vargo Grey Green Cock BV 122 2018
Seventh 520 Kevin Smith Cinnamon Sky Hen 55R 43 2017
Eighth 510 Bob Vargo Grey Hen 29V 99 2018
Ninth 515 Kevin Smith Sky Cock 55R 12 2017
Tenth 507 Bob Vargo Light Green Cock BV 120 2018

CAGE #
BEST NOVICE 205 Mike Abbate Grey Green Cock ABBA 53 2017
Best Opposite Sex 234 Joe Smith Lutino Hen CX 2 2018
Best Young 208 Mike Abbate Spangle Grey Green Cock ABBA 32 2018
Best Young Opp. Sex 234 Joe Smith Lutino Hen CX 2 2018
Second 204 Mike Abbate Grey Cock ABBA 76 2017
Third 219 Frankie Rivera Grey Cock FR 141 2016
Fourth 210 Mike Abbate AOV Cock ABBA 999 2017
Fifth 208 Mike Abbate Spangle Grey Green Cock ABBA 32 2018
Sixth 203 Mike Abbate Dark Green Cock ABBA 60 2017
Seventh 234 Joe Smith Lutino Hen CX 2 2018
Eighth 255 TLA Aviaries Yellowface Violet Hen 9A 1 2018
Ninth 217 Frankie Rivera Dominant Pied Sky Cock FR 10 2018
Tenth 905 Frankie Rivera Cinnamon Green Crested Cock FR 10 2018

CAGE #
BEST JUNIOR
Best Opposite Sex 
Best Young
Best Young Opp. Sex
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth 
Sixth 
Seventh 
Eighth 
Ninth 
Tenth 
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SEC. CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH.
CC WINNERS 
Light Green 1 256 TLA Aviaries Light Green Hen D41 109 2017 20 12
Dark Green 2 703 John Carroca Dark Green Cock 3J 37 2016 7 6
Sky 3 897 John Carroca Sky Cock 3J 13 2017 19 12
Cobalt 4 704 John Carroca Cobalt Cock 3J 179 2016 8 6
Grey Green 5 812 Chuck Romano Grey Green Cock CVR 402 2014 27 16
Grey 6 828 Richard Werner Grey Cock REW 34 2018 21 12
Opaline Green 7 829 Richard Werner Opaline Light Green Cock REW 70 2017 5 5
Opaline Blue/Grey 8 894 Larry Moore Opaline Grey Cock 1M 25 2018 4 4
Cinnamon Green 9 816 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Light Green Cock CVR 737 2017 9 5
Cinnamon Blue/Grey 10 837 Richard Werner Cinnamon Sky Cock REW 72 2017 9 4
Opaline Cinnamon 11 861 Robert & Kathy Thornber Opaline Cinnamon Sky Hen 40T 25 2017 2 2
Lutino 12 234 Joe Smith Lutino Hen CX 2 2018 6 5
Albino 13 0 0
Lacewing 14 870 Maureen Broderick Lacewing White Cock MAB 105 2017 1 1
Spangle 15 900 John Carroca Spangle Grey Cock 3J 94 2017 25 10
Double Factor Spangle 16 885 Larry Moore Double Factor Spangle Yellow Cock 1M 19 2017 8 3
Dominant Pied 17 856 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Dominant Pied Light Green Cock SM 26 2016 3 2
Recessive Pied 18 871 Maureen Broderick Recessive Pied Dark Green Cock MAB 48 2016 4 4
Yellowface 19 872 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Cock MAB 1 2018 11 8
Greywing 20 505 Bob Vargo Greywing Light Green Cock BV 111 2018 2 2
Texas Clearbody 21 539 Marcia Halbert Grey Green Texas Clearbody Cock 52G 25 2016 3 3
Yellow 22 705 John Carroca Yellow Hen 3J 75 2017 3 3
White 23 708 John Carroca White Cock 3J 3 2018 5 3
Olive/Mauve 24 0 0
Violet 25 899 John Carroca Violet Cock 3J 227 2016 4 4
AOV 26 542 Marcia Halbert Dilute White Pied Cock 52G 17 2016 3 2
Crested 30 2 1
Clearwing 31 908 Maureen Broderick Light Green Clearwing Cock MAB 4 2017 2 2

Full Body Colored Greywing 32 909 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Sky Full Body Colored GreywCock MAB 2 2017 2 1
Rainbow 33 0 0
Double Factor Anthracite 34 0 0
Fallow 35 0 0
Slate 36 911 Maureen Broderick Slate Hen MAB 200 2018 1 1
Dutch Pied, Frosted Pied, 
Clearflighted Pied 37 912 Maureen Broderick Frosted Pied Cobalt Cock MAB 59 2018 2 2
Dark-Eyed Clear 38 0 0
Easley Clearbody 39 913 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody Grey Green Cock MAB 44 2017 1 1
AORV 40 0 0
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